
600

800

1400

1000

1100

2100

1000

1300

2300

1500

1450

3000

1800

4000

2200

5000

2500

Admission Fee (Once)

Tution fee  (Monthly)

Tution  Fee (Monthly)

Total

Admission Fee (One Time)

Total

Tution  Fee  (Monthly)

Admission Fee (One Time)

Tution  fee (Monthly)

Total

Admission Fee (One Time)

Admission Fee (Once)

Tution  Fee (Monthly)

XII (BIO/ MATHS/ COMMERCE & ARTS)

New Cambridge Sr Sec School
Phoolpur Azamgarh

Fee Schedule for Session 2023-24

Class VI To VIII

Class III to V

Class I & II

Nursery/LKG/UKG

Class IX & X

XI (BIO/ MATHS/ COMMERCE & ARTS)

Admission Fee  (Once)

Tution  Fee (Monthly)

Admission Fee (Once)

Tution  Fee (Monthly)


