New Cambridge Sr Sec School Phoolpur Azamgarh Fee Schedule for Session 2023-24 Nursery/LKG/UKG			
		Admission Fee (Once)	600
		Tution fee (Monthly)	800
		Total	1400
Class I &	: II		
Admission Fee (One Time)	1000		
Tution fee (Monthly)	1100		
Total	2100		
Class III t	o V		
Admission Fee (One Time)	1000		
Tution Fee (Monthly)	1300		
Total	2300		
Class VI To	VIII		
Admission Fee (One Time)	1500		
Tution Fee (Monthly)	1450		
Class IX &	& X		
Admission Fee (Once)	3000		
Tution Fee (Monthly)	1800		
XI (BIO/ MATHS/ COM	MERCE & ARTS)		
Admission Fee (Once)	4000		
Tution Fee (Monthly)	2200		
XII (BIO/ MATHS/ COM	MERCE & ARTS)		
Admission Fee (Once)	5000		
Tution Fee (Monthly)	2500		